Oct 06 2024 (16:49) India Rail Info 1

MGR Chennai Central -Tuticorin Special Fare Special/06186 - Exp - SR
MV/Mayiladuturai Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
2h 53m - 120 km - 2 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MAS  |MGR Chennai Central 23:45 0 |1 0 19 |3 SR
2 MS Chennai Egmore 00:20 00:25 5m (2,6 (2 11 53 |10 (SR
3 TBM  |Tambaram 00:53 00:55 2m (8 |2 35 66 (33 |SR
4 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 01:23 01:25 2m |6 (2 |66 |69 |40 |SR
5 |Wm Villupuram Junction 02:55 03:00 5m [0 (2 |169 |76 |43 |SR
6 CUPJ |Cuddalore Port Junction |03:37 03:38 m |0 (2 216 |64 |2 SR
7 CDM  |Chidambaram 04:14 04:16 2m |0 |2 255 |68 |5 SR
8 |SY Sirkazhi 04:31 04:32 Tm [0 (2 (272 |32 |6 |SR
9 |MV Mayiladuturai Junction |05:10 05:12 2m (0 |2 [292 |72 |13 |SR
10 [KMU |Kumbakonam 05:38 05:40 2m |0 (2 |323 |35 |32 |SR
1 |(T) Thanjavur Junction 06:48 06:50 2m (0 |2 362 |40 |57 |[SR
12 (TPJ Tiruchchirappalli 08:05 08:10 5m |0 (2 |412 |66 |86 |SR
Junction
13 |PDKT |Pudukkottai 08:58 09:00 2m |0 |2 |465 (63 (89 |[SR
14 |KKDI |Karaikkudi Junction 09:35 09:40 5m [0 |2 502 |42 (87 |SR
15 |DKO |Devakottai Road 09:47 09:48 im [0 (2 (507 |71 |77 |SR
16 |SVGA |Sivaganga 10:18 10:20 2m |0 |2 542 |50 (105 [SR
17 |MNM |Manamadurai Junction 10:45 10:50 5m |0 |2 563 |62 |67 |[SR
18 |APK  |Aruppukkottai 11:33 11:35 2m |0 (2 |608 |47 |103 [SR
19 |VPT Virudunagar Junction 12:03 12:05 2m |0 |2 629 |108 |101 |SR
20 |SRT  |Satur 12:20 12:22 2m |0 (2 |656 |81 |61 |SR
21 |CVP  |Kovilpatti 12:38 12:40 2m |0 |2 |678 (58 (90 |[SR
22 |TN Tuticorin 13:50 0 |2 745 |- 1 SR

Oct 06 2024 (16:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



